
Day Date From - To Facility

Thur 18-Jan 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 20-Jan 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 25-Jan 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 27-Jan 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 1-Feb 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 3-Feb 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 8-Feb 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 10-Feb 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 15-Feb 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 17-Feb 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 22-Feb 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 24-Feb 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 29-Feb 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 2-Mar 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Thur 7-Mar 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 9-Mar JC CLOSED NA

Thur 14-Mar 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM Aux

Sat 16-Mar JC CLOSED NA

Thur 21-Mar 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 23-Mar 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 28-Mar 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 30-Mar 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 4-Apr 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 6-Apr 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 11-Apr 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 13-Apr 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 18-Apr 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 20-Apr 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 25-Apr 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 27-Apr 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 2-May 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Sat 4-May 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM Aux

Thur 9-May 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM Aux

Spring 2024 Wheelchair Basketball Open Gym Schedule

Schedule is based on the UNM Academic Calendar.  Johnson Center follows all official University closures.  
Johnson Center may also be closed other days not on the Academic Calendar due to special events, 
scheduling conflicts, scheduled or unscheduled maintenance and repair, academic or Athletic Department 
need and circumstances beyond our control.  The assigned facility and its availability is subject to change 
without notice.  Paid rentals, academics, UNM Athletics and Recreational Services' events have priority.

Comments

UNM Spring Break - Closed Weekends

UNM Spring Break - Abbreviated Hours

UNM Spring Break - Closed Weekends

** Dates, times and facility availability is subject to change withiout notice. **


